
M&M Learning Center Calendar (1440-1441/ 2019-2020) 
Day Date Event 

Tue-Wed 9/03-9/04 Staff Orientation 

Wednesday 09/04/19 Meet and Greet Teachers, Open House & Parents orientation starts at 2 pm ( NO 
supplies drop off at this time)  

Thursday 9/05/19 First Quarter Begins 

Friday 9/14/2019 Back to School Day 10 am- 1 pm ( No Classes for students) Warm up to official 

academic year, one on one  parent teacher interaction” 

Friday 10/11/19 1st  Quarter progress reports sent home 

Thursday -Thursday 10/31-11/07 Testing for 1st Quarter.   

Friday 11/08/19 {End of First Quarter (45 Days)} 
Break between Quarters-No Classes for students & staff  

Monday 11/11/2019 Second Quarter Begins 

Monday 11/18/19 Records Day- No classes for students  

Thursday 11/21/19 Quarter 1 award ceremony 

Friday 11/22/19 Parent-Teacher conference (9:00-1:00)-No classes for students 

Friday 11/28-29 Family Day: No classes for students and Staff 

TBA TBA Professional Development Day I-No Classes for students 

Monday- Wed 12/23-1/1 Winter Break-No classes for students and staff 

Thursday -Thursday 1/16-1/23 Testing for 2nd Quarter 

Friday 1/24/20 {End of Second Quarter (45 Days)} 
Break between Quarters-No Classes for students & staff  

Monday 1/27/20 Third Quarter Begins 

Friday 1/31/20 Records Day- No classes for students 

Thursday 2/06/20 Quarter 2 award ceremony  

Friday 2/7/20 Parent-Teacher conference (9:00-1:00)-No classes for students  

Monday 2/17/20 President Day- No classes for student & staff 

Thursday-Thursday 3/19-3/26 Testing for 3rd quarter  

Friday 3/27/20 {End of Quarter Three (45 Days)} 
Break Between Quarters-No Classes for students & staff 

Monday 3/30/20 Fourth Quarter Begins 

Thursday 4/02/20 Quarter 3 award ceremony  

Friday 4/03/20 Records Day- No classes for students 

Mon-Fri 4/06-4/10 Spring Break 

Wednesday 4/15/20 Parent-Teacher conference (9:00-1:00)-No classes for students 

Thursday 4/16/20 Sports Day for Homeschooled Students 

Friday 4/17/20 M&M Learning Center Open House 3:00-5:00pm 

Friday 04/24/20 First day of Ramadan (Arrival at 9:00 am, Dismissal at 1:45 pm) Pre-care available 

Mon 5/25/20 Eid al-Fitr/ Memorial Day-No Classes for students & staff Subject to change based 
on Eid day 

Wed-Mon 5/27-6/01 Testing for 4th  quarter 

Friday 5/29/20 M&M Learning Center Open House 3:00-5:00pm 

Friday 6/05/2020 {End of Quarter Quarter (45 Days)} 
Last Day for Students 

Saturday 6/06/20 End Of Year Ceremony & KG/ 5th grade/ 8th grade/ HighSchool Graduation 

Ceremony  

Tuesday 6/09/20 Last Day for Staff 

Friday 06/19/20 Open House 2:00-5:00pm, Summer Camp Orientation & Quran Placement Test 

Monday 6/22/20 Summer Camp 2020 Begins 

 


